Coon Creek 255
Clayton Valley 231
G-A-L-T 238
Sutter 250

Bear River Shotgu 249

Calaveras 244
Lincoln 240
Martinez

St. Marys Christiar 197
Norcal 214
Colusa Ducks 90
Norcal

Granite Bay
Woodcreek

YSA Clay Dogs

De La Salle

VARSITY SERIES-THREE - Gun Clubs

239 494 3 3
232 463 2
216 454 1
214 464 2
214 463 1
206 450
197 437
175 175
171 368

214

90

0

0

0

0




JR VARSITY SERIES-THREE - Gun Clubs

Colusa 237 244 481 3 3 6
Sutter 225 228 453 1 2 3
G-A-L-T 197 197 1 1
St. Marys Christiar 200 192 392 0
Lincoln 138 176 314 0
Coon Creek 234 234 2 2
Norcal 0 0
Yolo Sportsman 0 0
Clayton Valley 0 0
Bear River 0 0
Calavaras 0 0

IA/IE/IRK SERIES -THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

Yolo Sportsmans 252 243 495 3 3

Coon Creek 212 236 448 2 2
Calaveras Junior 209 224 433 1 1
Norcal 218 220 438 1 1
SutterJuniors 235 235 2 2
Colusa 0 0
Bear River 0 0
Carson City 0 0




